- 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

EevyonD Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
TOOLS

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

*SHOP SOILED* 4MM X 6.4MM ALUMINIUM POP RIVETS WITH STEEL

MANDREL (1000PCE)

SKU Option Part #
5697 PA21680

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)
Quantity Per Pack

*Shop Soiled - Refer Images of Box - New Old Stock* 4mm x
6.4mm Aluminium Pop Rivets with Steel Mandrel

Price
$36.95

Rivets

5697
PA21680
Beyond Tools

185 mm
145 mm
27 mm

0.17 kg

1.48 kg
120

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240519

Errors and omissions excepted



