



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

SHOP SOILED 4MM X 6.4MM ALUMINIUM POP RIVETS WITH STEEL MANDREL (1000PCE)





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5697		PA21680	\$36.95

Model	
Туре	Rivets
SKU	5697
Part Number	PA21680
Brand	Beyond Tools
Dimensions	
Product Length	185 mm
Product Width	145 mm
Product Height	27 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.17 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg
Quantity Per Pack	120





Shop Soiled - Refer Images of Box - New Old Stock 4mm x 6.4mm Aluminium Pop Rivets with Steel Mandrel